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SUPERMONO/SUPERTWIN/TWIN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 13:45 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:54:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 14:01:21.444 2:25.280 45.576 1:10.193
(1) Jacek MOLIK 4 14:03:46.092 2:24.648 45.471 1:09.770
1 13:56:24.275 1:07.633 5 14:06:10.587 2:24.495 45.306 1:09.771
2 13:58:45.708 2:21.433 44.589 1:07.760 6 14:08:35.804 2:25.217 45.647 1:10.167
3 14:01:07.575 2:21.867 44.578 1:08.140 7 14:11:00.804 2:25.000 45.219 1:10.282
4 14:03:29.806 2:22.231 44.693 1:08.386 8 14:13:26.899 2:26.095 45.445 1:10.787
5 14:05:51.469 2:21.663 44.735 1:07.877
6 14:08:13.271 2:21.802 44.637 1:08.082 (31) Jan SEKO
7 14:10:34.923 2:21.652 44.625 1:07.838 1 13:56:28.386 1:11.117
8 14:12:58.445 2:23.522 44.471 1:09.803 2 13:58:50.923 2:22.537 44 567 1:09.263
3 14:01:27.891 2:36.968 44.492 1:22.159
(66) Jan DRESNER 4 14:03:52.004 2:24.113 44.462 1:10.160
1 13:56:27.821 1:10.162 5 14:06:17.032 2:25.028 44.951 1:10.833
2 13:58:50.567 2:22.746 44.009 1:09.622 6 14:08:41.504 2:24.472 44550 1:10.750
3 14:01:13.463 2:22.896 44.282 1:09.813 7 14:11:07.272 2:25.768 44.372 1:11.771
4 14:03:36.457 2:22.994 44.220 1:10.050 8 14:13:33.373 2:26.101 45.145 1:11.315
5 14:05:58.708 2:22.251 44328 1:09.346
6 14:08:20.401 2:21.693 44233 1:09.109 (92) Ondrej BLAZEK
7 14:10:41.936 2:21.535 43.626 1:09.596 1 13:56:30.441 1:11.664
8 14:13:04.533 2:22.597 44135 1:09.981 2 13:58:53.765 2:23.324 43.908 1:09.949
3 14:01:18.179 2:24.414 44513 1:10.461
(94) Lukas FIKKER 4 14:03:43.953 2:25.774 44.841 1:11.478
1 13:56:29.377 1:10.979 5 14:06:08.025 2:24.072 44.415 1:10.269
2 13:58:51.246 2:21.869 44.185 1:08.959 6 14:08:33.862 2:25.837 44774 1:11.475
3 14:01:14.888 2:23.642 44.330 1:10.374 7 14:11:00.155 2:26.293 44.499 1:12.139
4 14:03:36.691 2:21.803 44.222 1:08.962 8 14:13:26.823 2:26.668 44.730 1:11.896
5 14:05:58.018 2:21.327 43.970 1:08.701
6 14:08:19.433 2:21.415 44.364 1:08.388 (82) Huk HONZA
7 14:10:41.758 2:22.325 44317 1:09.340 1 13:56:34.173 1:13.243
8 14:13:04.915 2:23.157 44.509 1:09.988 2 13:59:03.912 2:29.739 46.007 1:13.968
3 14:01:32.052 2:28.140 46.113 1:12.646
(88) Tomasz ROWINSKI 4 14:04:00.123 2:28.071 46.148 1:12.287
1 13:56:28.859 1:10.540 5 14:06:28.988 2:28.865 46.081 1:12.928
2 13:58:51.436 2:22.577 44596 1:08.972 6 14:08:57.577 2:28.589 46.284 1:12.602
3 14:01:15.099 2:23.663 44.180 1:10.105 7 14:11:27.071 2:29.494 46.631 1:13.266
4 14:03:39.548 2:24.449 44 464 1:10.828 8 14:13:56.313 2:29.242 45.764 1:13.654
5 14:06:02.985 2:23.437 45.143 1:09.019
6 14:08:25.898 2:22.913 44795 1:08.863 (95) Adrian WITEK
7 14:10:50.797 2:24.899 45.240 1:09.560 1 13:56:35.282 1:13.844
8 14:13:15.433 2:24.636 45516 1:09.438 2 13:59:06.341 2:31.059 46.339 1:13.737
3 14:01:37.530 2:31.189 45.997 1:13.801
(192) Michal ZUKIERSKI 4 14:04:08.462 2:30.932 46.474 1:13.845
1 13:56:27.188 1:10.102 5 14:06:38.843 2:30.381 46.254 1:13.097
2 13:58:50.412 2:23.224 44.083 1:09.965 6 14:09:09.596 2:30.753 46.331 1:13.768
3 14:01:14.773 2:24.361 44130 1:10.951 7 14:11:41.616 2:32.020 46.802 1:14.602
4 14:03:39.176 2:24.403 44.187 1:10.889 8 14:14:15.368 2:33.752 47.163 1:15.017
5 14:06:02.764 2:23.588 44.320 1:10.037
6 14:08:27.599 2:24.835 44.414 1:11.088 (17) Rene HORAK
7 14:10:51.309 2:23.710 44.345 1:09.998 1 13:56:39.242 1:16.427
8 14:13:15.641 2:24.332 44.547 1:10.571 2 13:59:12.971 2:33.729 46.889 1:15.585
3 14:01:44.772 2:31.801 46.424 1:14.792
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 4 14:04:15.714 2:30.942 46.484 1:14.337
1 13:56:30.830 1:11.476 5 14:06:47.216 2:31.502 46.876 1:14.110
2 13:58:54.561 2:23.731 45.311 1:09.602 6 14:09:19.551 2:32.335 46.238 1:15.194
3 14:01:18.413 2:23.852 44.277 1:10.370 7 14:11:51.400 2:31.849 47.120 1:13.918
4 14:03:43.030 2:24.617 44917 1:10.807 8 14:14:22.376 2:30.976 45.841 1:14.400
5 14:06:06.458 2:23.428 44.751 1:09.771
6 14:08:30.522 2:24.064 44.966 1:10.077 (2) Michal STERCZALA
7 14:10:55.276 2:24.754 45.002 1:10.318 1 13:56:40.802 1:16.228
8 14:13:19.914 2:24.638 44.991 1:10.450 2 13:59:14.625 2:33.823 47.868 1:14.410
3 14:01:47.625 2:33.000 47,679 1:14.628
(43) Martin HRSTKA 4 14:04:19.510 2:31.885 47.407 1:13.741
1 13:56:30.021 1:11.592 5 14:06:50.712 2:31.202 47.308 1:13.101
2 13:58:54.488 2:24.467 44.492 1:10.715 6 14:09:22.641 2:31.929 47.289 1:13.668
3 14:01:19.447 2:24.959 44644 1:10.914 7 14:11:55.391 2:32.750 47471 1:14.160
4 14:03:44.776 2:25.329 44973 1:10.947 8 14:14:27.498 2:32.107 47516 1:14.123
5 14:06:09.020 2:24.244 44.534 1:10.296
6 14:08:33.471 2:24.451 44.813 1:10.246 (28) Richard CHOVANEC
7 14:10:58.599 2:25.128 44.637 1:10.983 1 13:56:44.919 1:19.769
8 14:13:23.535 2:24.936 45.044 1:10.421 2 13:59:21.074 2:36.155 48.714 1:15.927
3 14:01:56.203 2:35.129 48.271 1:15.794
(4) Jan NEHASIL 4 14:04:30.921 2:34.718 48.439 1:14.926
1 13:56:31.056 1:11.596 5 14:07:08.715 2:37.794 48.705 1:16.142
2 13:58:56.164 2:25.108 45.563 1:10.060 6 14:09:44.779 2:36.064 48.668 1:16.266
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:54:02

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

H_ B
22.7.2023 13:45
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
7 14:12:19.703 2:34.924 47.514 1:15.265 6 14:09:18.865 2:30.655 46.817 1:12.763
8 14:14:55.157 2:35.454 48.026 1:15.766
(12) Tomas SVOBODA
1 13:56:44.809 1:17.939
2 13:59:20.310 2:35.501 48.144 1:15.613
3 14:01:56.713 2:36.403 47.774 1:16.891
4 14:04:32.621 2:35.908 48.755 1:15.192
5 14:07:09.186 2:36.565 47.701 1:17.204
6 14:09:45.482 2:36.296 48.534 1:16.166
7 14:12:20.441 2:34.959 47.450 1:15.938
8 14:14:55.293 2:34.852 47.831 1:15.724
(48) Kristyna JAKESCHOVA
1 13:56:44.065 1:18.807
2 13:59:20.722 2:36.657 47.191 1:18.161
3 14:01:57.209 2:36.487 47.026 1:17.959
4 14:04:32.144 2:34.935 47.096 1:16.770
5 14:07:09.874 2:37.730 47.899 1:19.050
6 14:09:44.347 2:34.473 47147 1:16.223
7 14:12:19.942 2:35.595 47.091 1:17.197
8 14:14:55.432 2:35.490 47.145 1:18.167
(34) Lubog JELINEK
1 13:56:45.897 1:17.988
2 13:59:24.618 2:38.721 49.616 1:16.993
3 14:02:02.935 2:38.317 49.333 1:16.825
4 14:04:40.773 2:37.838 49.282 1:16.465
5 14:07:18.074 2:37.301 49.208 1:15.946
6 14:09:55.961 2:37.887 49.530 1:16.037
7 14:12:33.748 2:37.787 49.136 1:16.367
8 14:15:11.535 2:37.787 49.413 1:16.384
(24) Pavel KOCI
1 13:56:48.956 1:21.626
2 13:59:32.282 2:43.326 49.592 1:21.167
3 14:02:14.956 2:42.674 49.185 1:21.120
4 14:05:00.122 2:45.166 50.294 1:22.392
5 14:07:43.623 2:43.501 49.856 1:21.229
6 14:10:25.644 2:42.021 48.963 1:20.667
7 14:13:07.207 2:41.563 49.062 1:20.364
(67) Przemyslaw KOMAJDA
1 13:56:32.935 1:11.706
p2 13:59:16.712 2:43.777 45.877 1:19.605
3 14:05:08.869 5:52.157 1:11.361
4 14:07:35.427 2:26.558 46.186 1:10.107
5 14:10:01.287 2:25.860 45.952 1:09.904
6 14:12:26.762 2:25.475 46.027 1:09.664
7 14:14:54.382 2:27.620 45.924 1:11.399
(120) Michal BLOCH
1 13:56:41.746 1:16.111
2 13:59:16.891 2:35.145 48.540 1:14.818
3 14:01:53.103 2:36.212 48.767 1:15.496
4 14:04:30.374 2:37.271 49.560 1:15.649
5 14:07:10.505 2:40.131 49.820 1:18.101
6 14:09:45.953 2:35.448 48.086 1:15.605
7 14:12:21.225 2:35.272 47.884 1:15.433
(84) Milan HANZALIK
1 13:56:27.406 1:10.077
2 13:58:50.661 2:23.255 44.733 1:09.760
3 14:01:13.895 2:23.234 44415 1:10.132
4 14:03:36.998 2:23.103 44.672 1:09.330
5 14:05:59.133 2:22.135 44.297 1:09.243
6 14:08:21.013 2:21.880 44167 1:09.147
(37) Jan SKLENAR
1 13:56:40.583 1:16.872
2 13:59:13.896 2:33.313 47.376 1:14.102
3 14:01:45.699 2:31.803 47.056 1:13.602
4 14:04:16.488 2:30.789 47.222 1:13.046
5 14:06:48.210 2:31.722 47.430 1:13.491
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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